The home occupation shall not involve using or storing flammable material, explosives, or other 

dangerous materials, including gun powder. 

D. The home occupation shall not involve the parking or storage of equipment or motor vehicles having 
a gross weight of fourteen thousand (14,000) pounds or more at the residence or on the street 
adjacent to the property on which the home occupation is conducted. 

E. The home occupation must be clearly incidental and secondary to the use of the dwelling or 

accessory structure in which it is located and may not change the purpose or character of the dwelling